
Bid Opening:  November 25, 2014
 Bid Tab Posting:  November 26, 2014

Item #1 - 10' Spreader

Vendor Make/Model Base Price Base Price Coop. MSRP Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 Option 5

Installed on Truck Delivered ARO Yes/No Discount  Fold Up Spinner 
 Spreader Body Mounted 

Casters  Steel Spreader Stand 
 Galvanized Spreader 

Stand 
 Stainless Steel 
Spreader Stand 

Viking-Cives Midwest, Inc. Swenson EV100-10 $11,760.00 $11,600.00 75 yes 20% 135.00$                   168.00$                              2,360.00$                   3,000.00$                     3,560.00$                
Henderson Products Inc. Henderson-FSH-10-304SS $9,292.00 * $8,788.00 90-120 yes 0% 163.00$                   $623.00/set of 4 1,823.00$                   2,709.00$                     1,965.00$                
Swenson Products, Inc. Swenson EV-100 304 Stainless Steel no bid $9,986.00 90 no n/a 162.00$                   $190.50/pair 2,699.00$                   no bid 4,769.00$                

Item #2 - 13' Spreader

Base Price Base Price Coop. MSRP Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 Option 5

Vendor Make/Model Installed on Truck Delivered ARO Yes/No Discount  Fold Up Spinner 
Spreader Body Mounted 

Casters  Steel Spreader Stand 
 Galvanized Spreader 

Stand 
 Stainless Steel 
Spreader Stand 

Viking-Cives Midwest, Inc. Swenson EV100-13 $13,760.00 $13,600.00 75 yes 20% 135.00$                   168.00$                              2,643.00$                   3,285.00$                     3,965.00$                
Henderson Products Inc. Henderson-FSH-13-304SS $10,861.00 * $10,450.00 90-120 yes 0% 163.00$                   $623.00/set of 4 1,973.00$                   2,945.00$                     2,115.00$                
Swenson Products, Inc. Swenson EV-100 304 Stainless Steel no bid $11,799.00 90 no n/a 162.00$                   $190.50/pair 3,104.10$                   no bid 5,309.00$                

Item #3 - 16' Spreader

Base Price Base Price Coop. MSRP Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 Option 5

Vendor Make/Model Installed on Truck Delivered ARO Yes/No Discount  Fold Up Spinner 
 Spreader Body Mounted 

Casters  Steel Spreader Stand 
 Galvanized Spreader 

Stand 
 Stainless Steel 
Spreader Stand 

Viking-Cives Midwest, Inc. Swenson EV100-16 $14,470.00 $14,310.00 75 yes 20% 135.00$                   168.00$                              2,643.00$                   3,385.00$                     4,240.00$                
Henderson Products Inc. Henderson-FSH-16-304SS $12,046.00 * $11,635.00 90-120 yes 0% 163.00$                   $623.00/set of 4 2,097.00$                   3,126.00$                     2,239.00$                
Swenson Products, Inc. Swenson EV-100 304 Stainless Steel no bid $12,505.00 90 no n/a 162.00$                   $190.50/pair 3,509.00$                   no bid 5,849.10$                

* Truck must be plumbed to 
rear for prewet.  Drop off and 
pick up to installation facility.

Missouri Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation of Request 3-141125KH Material Spreader Equipment

Multiple Award (Prices good through November 30, 2015)


